APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

" Project Title: Ankeny Public Library Construction
B ‘ city of Contractor: OPN Architects
ll{el‘ly Address: 200 Fifth Ave SE, Cedar Rapids, lowa 52401
el Rl Finance Budget Code: 928.2928.4210 Finance Project Code: 928.421
Vendor Project or Invoice i#: 0016826000-4 PO #
Original Contract Date: October 17, 2016 Vendor # 8777
Date of Council Meeting July 17, 2017 PAYMENT REQUEST # 6
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 05/01/17 through: 06/30/17
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,072,890.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 1,072,890.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 133,086.50
Retainage: 0 % of Completed Work:  § -
Total Earned less Retainage: 5 133,086.50
Less previous applications for payment: $ 109,715.24
SUBTOTAL , $ 23,371.26
OTHER CHARGES (Please altach an itemized list)
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 23,371.26
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 939,803.50

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) -

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that o the best of lhe Contraclor’s knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed In
accordance with the Cantract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerﬂﬁcate(s) for Payment were issued and payments

received from the Owner, and that current payment shown harem is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: )PN A((/!ﬂ lr(’& }‘ 5

M 1”uu Els | 7(7\20\:#

Signature Date

Engineer/Consultant Approval.

Firm Name
Signature Date
City of Ankeny Staff /ﬂ\,o,cw'o\.faIG%_iz~ /
5 4.4 7. U /17
Signature E B Dale /
Submit to: Paul Moritz, PE

Email: pmoritz@ankenyiowa.gov Phone: 515-965-6420 Fax:

Date Printed: 7/7/2017



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment
Amount

-Date

Date

Amount

OO N = H

12/31/2016

7,322.54

1131/2017

46,967.85

212812017

5,070.44

3/31/2017

27,268.62

4/30/2017

| er | |en| o)

23,085.79

TOTAL

Record of Change Orders
# Date

Amount

O ~NOU A WR ~

TOTAL

Contract Time Remaining:

109,715.24

CONTRACT PERIOD:
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

CLICK TO CHOOQOSE
October 17, 2016

Date Printed: 7/7/2017



Invoice

Paul Moritz

City of Ankeny
410 W 1st Street
Ankeny, IA 50023

Project 16826000 Ankeny Public Library
fessiona ices fro 2017 to
Fee
Percent
Billing Phase Fee Complete Earned
Programming 9,000.00 100.00 9,000.00
Schematic Design 100,373.00 100.00 100,373.00
Design Development 210,982.00 11.00 23,208.02

Construction Documents 378,681.00

Bidding/Negotiations 66,506.00
Construction 324,536.00
Administration

Total Fee 1,090,078.00

Reimbursable Expenses
King Delivery Services Inc

OPN Printing

Total Reimbursables

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

132,581.02
Total Fee

June 30, 2017
Project No:
Invoice No:

Previous Fee
Billing

9,000.00
100,373.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

109,373.00

16826000
16826000-6

Current Fee
Billing

0.00
0.00
23,208.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

23,208.02

61.71
101.53
163.24

Total this Invoice

Remit to: Cedar Rapids | 200 Fifth Ave SE, Ste. 201, Cedar Rapids, |A 52401 | (319) 363 6018

23,208.02

163.24
$23,371.26

2



